Bellekler

Uriin

32GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/32TR

& KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
m KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR432G320C8)

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
hd 3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

64,89 USD

50,47 USD

57,68 USD

60,77 USD

61,80 USD



